
www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

INSIDE Volusia, Flagler, Seminole, 
Brevard and St. Johns Counties 
Triple Option Members may access 
the following Providers, at the 
Option 2 benefit level, who have 
agreed to accept discounted fees for 
their services.  Triple Option 
Members may also utilize Blue 
Cross & Blue Shield Physicians 
OUTSIDE Volusia, Flagler, 
Seminole, Brevard and St. Johns 
Counties at the Option 2 benefit 
level.  You may call FHCP or log on 
to www.fhcp.com to locate a 
provider.

FHCP cannot be responsible for any 
typos, errors, or guarantee that every 
provider listed is accepting FHCP 
Triple Option members as patients.  
Provider information is for reference 
only and may have changed since this 
information was last updated.  Always 
confirm with the provider the 
provider's address, phone, specialty 
and any other information before 
making an appointment.  Although 
every effort is made to insure 
complete and up-to-date provider 
information, this list is subject to 
change without notice.

Primary Care Physicians
Family Medicine Physicians

Flagler County

Ahmed, Tanam, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Palm Coast
120 Cypress Edge Dr., Ste. 203
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-4390
FHCP Prov # 10V636

Bolla, John, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
3808
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1760
Patients 14 years & older
FHCP Prov # 006303

Ceballos, Jecebu, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
2804
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1920
Patients 18 years & older
FHCP Prov # 10N155

Reneker, Larry, D.O.
Larry E. Reneker, D.O.
460 Palm Coast Pkwy. SW, Ste. 5
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 246-3954
FHCP Prov # 104594

Vicencio III, Antonio, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Palm Coast
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 230
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3466
Patients 10 years & older
FHCP Prov # 136752

Ward, Jeffrey, D.O.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
3813
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1710
Patients 6 years & older
FHCP Prov # 000009

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

1



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Volusia County

Alvarez, Angelic, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Internal Medicine at Ormond Beach
1050 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. 2A
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 676-4410
Patients 16 years & older
FHCP Prov # 083721

Casimiro, Jessy, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Ormond Beach 
Clyde Morris
290 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. A2
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-9790
FHCP Prov # 011140

Cohen, Hezi, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
402
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3525
Patients 18 years & older
Established patients only
FHCP Prov # 001951

Douglass, III, William, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
502
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3570
Patients 10 years & older
FHCP Prov # 117079

Gonsalves, Lisa, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Ormond Beach 
Clyde Morris
335 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 240
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 231-3561
Established patients only.
FHCP Prov # 004166

Gonzales, Potenciano, M.D.
Your Family First Medical Clinic
62 Spring Vista Dr., Ste. 100
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 668-8559
FHCP Prov # 109228

Khan, Gohar, M.D.
Dr. Khan Family Practice
905 Beville Rd.
South Daytona, FL 32119
(386) 767-9000
FHCP Prov # 002403

Leuterio, Rizalina, M.D.
Rizalina Leuterio, M.D.
711 Beville Rd.
South Daytona, FL 32119
(386) 760-8116
Established Patients Only
FHCP Prov # 002194

Mari, Frank, M.D.
Frank Mari, M.D., P.A.
2836 Enterprise Rd., Ste. 1
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 753-1948
FHCP Prov # 004426

McDonnell, James, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
402
Daytona Beach, FL 32711
(386) 231-3525
Patients 18 years & older
Established patients only
FHCP Prov # 000808

Patel, Bhadresh, M.D.
Bhadresh Patel Family Practice
802 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 101
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-9086
FHCP Prov # 002198

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

2



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Pitts, Gary, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
502
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3570
Patients 10 years & older
FHCP Prov # 094983

Robbins, Rena, M.D.
Rena M. Robbins, M.D.
621 S. Nova Rd.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-0005
FHCP Prov # 003905

Saleh, Nermeen, M.D.
Family and Internal Medicine at 
Orange City
1061 Medical Center Dr., Ste. 102
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 917-7668
Patients 8 years & older
FHCP Prov # 10V281

St. James III, Luther, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Twin Lakes
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 140
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-3354
Patients 3 years & older
FHCP Prov # 011182

Internal Medicine Physicians
Flagler County

Turchin, Sergey, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Internal Medicine at Palm Coast 
Parkway
120 Cypress Edge Dr., Ste. 209
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1790
FHCP Prov # 011279

Tanner-St. James, Carol, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Family Medicine at Twin Lakes
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 170
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-3354
Patients 3 years & older
FHCP Prov # 000791

Webster, Mark, D.O.
Mark E. Webster, D.O.
211 S. Volusia Ave.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 775-7500
FHCP Prov # 00WG80

Volusia County

De Carvalho Melo, Haroldo, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Internal Medicine at Ormond Beach 
Granada
1050 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. 2A
Ormond Beach, FL 32127
(386) 676-4410
Patients 16 years & older
FHCP Prov # 067328

AdventHealth Medical Group 
Internal Medicine at Port Orange
5535 S. Williamson Blvd., Ste. 722
Port Orange, FL 32128
(386) 231-6324
Patients 16 years & older
FHCP Prov # 067328

Farach, Carlos Javier, M.D.
Carlos Javier Farach, M.D.
1545 Hand Ave., Ste. B1
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 615-3838
FHCP Prov # 011440

Farmer, Danny, M.D.
Ormond Beach Internal Medicine
570 Memorial Cir., Ste. 110
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 676-3959
FHCP Prov # 003368

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

3



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

George, Malika, M.D.
Family and Internal Medicine at 
Orange City
1061 Medical Center Dr., Ste. 102
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 917-7668
Patients 18 years & older
FHCP Prov # 10W708

Joseph, Antony, M.D.
Joseph P. Anthony, M.D.
793 Healthcare Dr., Ste. 101
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 753-0000
FHCP Prov # 006087

Sharma, Mohan, M.D.
Mohan L Sharma, MD, PA
229 E. Rich Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 736-1444
FHCP Prov # 001836

Van Diepen, Patricia, D.O.
Ormond Internal Medicine, LLC
279 S. Yonge St.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-2133
FHCP Prov # 008613

Wong, Yu Ho, M.D.
Yu Ho Wong, M.D.
557 Health Blvd., Ste. 102
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 252-0501
FHCP Prov # 006534

Pediatricians
Flagler County

Davis, Michael, D.O.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Pediatrics at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
3811
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 986-4919
FHCP Prov # 011941

Volusia County

Shukla, Kishorkumar, M.D.
Shukla Pediatrics
2501 S. Volusia Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 789-9000
FHCP Prov # 010055

Terwilleger, John, M.D.
Sanford Pediatric Associates, P.A.
1565 Saxon Blvd., Ste. 202
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 851-0644
FHCP Prov # 004533

Specialist Provider 
Network

Allergy
Volusia County

Offenberg, Howard, M.D.
Howard L. Offenberg, M.D., P.L.
325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 350
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-7227

Cardiology
Flagler County

Kurian, Kizhake (K.C.), M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Interventional Cardiology at Palm 
Coast
120 Cypress Edge Dr., Ste. 201
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-4765

AdventHealth Medical Group 
Interventional Cardiology at Palm 
Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
3802
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1930

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

4



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Seminole County

Bitar, Jay, M.D.
Cardiology Care Center
1355 S. International Pkwy., Ste. 
1481
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 804-9199

David, William, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Williston 
Park Point
910 Williston Park Pt., Ste. 1000
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 833-8028
Patients 18 years & older

Fissha, Mulugeta, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Williston 
Park Point
910 Williston Park Pt., Ste. 1000
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 833-8028
Patients 18 years & older

Grullon, Carlos, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Williston 
Park Point
910 Williston Park Pt., Ste. 1000
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 833-8028
Patients 18 years & older

Lopez, Wilberto, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Williston 
Park Point
910 Williston Park Pt., Ste. 1000
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 833-8028
Patients 18 years & older

Vallario, Lawrence, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Williston 
Park Point
910 Williston Park Pt., Ste. 1000
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 833-8028
Patients 18 years & older

Volusia County

Arab, Dinesh, M.D.
Cardiology Physicians Memorial, 
LLC
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
301
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 615-1521
Patients 18 years & older

Barettella, Mark, M.D.
The Heart Group, P.A.
311 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 310
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 257-6644

David, William, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Saxon
1565 Saxon Blvd., Ste. 201
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 532-1232
Patients 18 years & older

Elsakr, Ashraf, M.D.
Advanced Cardiology
840 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 304-9672

Fissha, Mulugeta, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Saxon
1565 Saxon Blvd., Ste. 201
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 532-1232
Patients 18 years & older

Grullon, Carlos, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Saxon
1665 Saxon Blvd., Ste. 201
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 532-1232
Patients 18 years & older

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

5



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Henderson, David, M.D.
Cardiology Physicians Memorial, 
LLC
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
301
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 615-1521
Patients 18 years & older

Jamidar, Humayun, M.D.
Cardiology Physicians, P.A.
311 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 320
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 255-5331
Patients 18 years & older

Lopez, Maria, M.D.
Maria Isabel Lopez, M.D., P.A.
550 Memorial Circle, Ste. N
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 615-8909

Quadrat, Otakar, M.D.
Cardiology Physicians, P.A.
311 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 320
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 255-5331
Patients 18 years & older

Shamsin, Ahmad, M.D.
Atlantic Cardiology & Medical 
Specialists, P.A.
1180 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. D
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 767-9585

Atlantic Cardiology & Medical 
Specialists, P.A.
731 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 101
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-9585

Sickinger, Barton, D.O.
Cardiology Physicians Memorial, 
LLC
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
301
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 615-1521
Patients 18 years & older

Valin, Nathaniel, M.D.
Cardiology Physicians Memorial, 
LLC
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
301
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 615-1521
Patients 18 years & older

Vallario, Lawrence, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Cardiovascular Center at Saxon
1565 Saxon Blvd., Ste. 201
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 532-1232
Patients 18 years & older

Wilkinson, III, Arthur, M.D.
Advanced Care Cardiology, P.A.
1400 Hand Ave., Ste. R
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-7875

Chiropractic
Seminole County

Nguyen, Son, D.C.
Seminole Chiropractic Medicine
7560 Red Bug Lake Rd., Ste. 1080
Oviedo, FL 32765
(407) 977-2240

Nguyen, Thuy, D.C.
Seminole Chiropractic Medicine
7560 Red Bug Lake Rd., Ste. 1080
Oviedo, FL 32765
(407) 977-2240

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

6



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Volusia County

Acquaro, Dennis, D.C.
Acquaro & Wakeman Chiropractic 
& Rehabilitation PA
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
305
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 673-0201

Afghani, Philip, D.C.
Atlantic Chiropractic & Wellness 
Center
840 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. B
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 492-4881

Amara, Robert, D.C.
Amara Chiropractic Center
2445 S. Ridgewood Ave.
South Daytona, FL 32119
(386) 767-2064

Bennett, Carl, D.C.
Bennett Chiropractic Clinic
3945 S. Nova Rd.
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-1100

Carrero, Herman, D.C.
Harmony Clinic, P.A.
1948 Saxon Blvd.
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 774-7246
All ages accepted

Filosa, Dennis, D.C.
Back in Action Chiropractic
840-H Deltona Blvd.
Deltona, FL 32725
(386) 860-3777

Hennighan, Elizabeth, D.C.
American Family & Sports 
Chiropractic Center, Inc.
4649 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
609
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 760-6150

Hill, Sarah, D.C.
Hill Family Chiropractic Center
298 S. Nova Rd., Ste. E
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 226-0081

Humphries, Russell, D.C.
Humphries Chiropractic
4343 S. Ridgewood Ave., Ste. B
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-2727

Imhoff, Ryan, D.C.
Back to Basics Chiropractic & 
Sports Rehabilitation
800 Sterthaus Dr., Ste. A
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 310-4884

Jacobsen, David, D.C.
OneCare Chiropractic & Wellness 
Clinic
755 Westmoreland Rd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 226-0011

Kahn, Terry, D.C.
Port Orange Family Chiropractic 
Center
4606 Clyde Morris Blvd., 1-M
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 756-9303

Lavelle, Brandon, D.C.
Radiant Health Chiropractic
209 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 18
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 308-9076

Link, Kathleen, D.C.
Link Chiropractic Clinic
190 Vining Ct.
Ormond Beach, FL 32176
(386) 673-3085

Mallory, David, D.C.
Mallory Chiropractic
1033 S. Ridgewood Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 248-8000

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

7



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Meckle, Carly, D.C.
Edgewater Chiropractic Clinic
201 S. Ridgewood Ave., Ste. 11
Edgewater, FL 32132
(386) 423-7575

Menneto, Danielle, D.C.
Moore & Menneto Chiropractic
4647 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
502
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 202-2714

Moore, Angela, D.C.
Moore & Menneto Chiropractic
4647 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
502
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 202-2714

Parissi, Lisa, D.C.
Modern Health Chiropractic
760 S. Volusia Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-3799

Modern Health Chiropractic
912 S. Ridgewood Ave., Ste. D
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 256-3520

Rybinski, James, D.C.
Complete Wellness Chiropractic 
Center
844 N. Stone St., Ste. 202
DeLand, FL 32720
(386) 734-2592

Sainato, Adam, D.C.
Sainato Chiropractic Injury & 
Wellness Clinic
3959 S. Nova Rd., Ste. 9
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 761-4001

Straw, Stacy, D.C.
Acquaro & Wakeman Chiropractic 
& Rehabilitation PA
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
305
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 673-0201

Tepper, Bradley, D.C.
First Choice Chiropractic of 
Ormond, Inc.
1721 Ridgewood Ave., Ste. A
Holly Hill, FL 32117
(386) 310-7246

Utter, Ronald, D.C.
Halifax Chiropractic & Injury 
Center
337 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 265-7246

Weingarten, Mindy, D.C.
Port Orange Family Chiropractic 
Center
4606 Clyde Morris Blvd., 1-M
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 756-9303

Wojcik, Christopher, D.C.
Modern Health Chiropractic
760 S. Volusia Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-3799

Modern Health Chiropractic
912 S. Ridgewood Ave., Ste. D
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 256-3520

Colon Surgery
Volusia County

Bianchi, Joseph, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

8



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Birkedal, Christian, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
205
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3530
Patients 8 years & older

Burgoyne, Gregory, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
209
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3520
Patients 8 years & older

Fabian, Michael, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Gamenthaler, Andrew, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Grove, Christopher, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
201
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3414
Patients 8 years & older

Ramshaw, Bruce, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Ramshaw, David, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

White, Mark, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Dermatology
Flagler County

Bernett, Courtney, D.O.
Parks Dermatology Center
37 Old Kings Rd. N.
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Krishnamurthy, Karthik, D.O.
Parks Dermatology Center
37 Old Kings Rd. N.
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Volusia County

Bernett, Courtney, D.O.
Parks Dermatology Center
2515 Junior St.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-6806
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
400 Lakebridge Plaza Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

9



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Parks Dermatology Center
406B Palmetto St.
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Coppola, John, D.O.
Parks Dermatology Center
1175 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 102
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 265-1913
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
2515 Junior St.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-6806
All ages accepted

Foley, Michelle, D.O.
Parks Dermatology Center
1175 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 102
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 265-1913
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
2515 Junior St.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-6806
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
400 Lakebridge Plaza Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Heller, Jeffrey, D.O.
Heller Dermatology Center
511 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 239-8700
Patients 12 years & older

Heller Dermatology Center
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. D
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 239-8700
Patients 12 years & older

Katz, Stanley, M.D.
Blue Ocean Dermatology, LLC
3951 S. Nova Rd., Ste. 3
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 256-1444

Levine, Richard, M.D.
Heller Dermatology Center
511 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 239-8700
Patients 12 years & older

Heller Dermatology Center
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. D
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 239-8700
Patients 12 years & older

Long, John, M.D.
Associated Dermatologists
155 N. Nova Rd.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-3111

Murchland, Michael, M.D.
Blue Ocean Dermatology, LLC
3951 S. Nova Rd., Ste. 3
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 256-1444

Parks, Jeffrey, M.D.
Parks Dermatology Center
1385 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. 1
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
2515 Junior St.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-6806
All ages accepted

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

10



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Parks Dermatology Center
400 Lakebridge Plaza Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Sachdev, Reena, M.D.
Ormond Beach Dermatology
305 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 150
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 615-1771

Sevigny, Gina, M.D.
Ormond Beach Dermatology
305 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 150
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 615-1771

Suah, Michael, M.D.
Parks Dermatology Center
1175 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. 102
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 265-1913
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
1385 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. 1
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
2515 Junior St.
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 218-6806
All ages accepted

Parks Dermatology Center
400 Lakebridge Plaza Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-9044
All ages accepted

Gastroenterology
Flagler County

Combs, Wallace, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Gastroenterology at Palm Coast 
Pinnacles
120 Pinnacles Dr., Ste. 1
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-6611
Patients 18 years & older

McKinley, Joseph, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Gastroenterology at Palm Coast
60 Memorial Medical Pkwy.
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1995
Patients 18 years and older

AdventHealth Medical Group 
Gastroenterology at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
1800-B
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1995
Patients 18 years and older

Nasr, Issam, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Gastroenterology at Palm Coast
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
2815
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1810
Patients 18 years and older

Seminole County

Gopal, Arvind, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
795 Primera Blvd., Ste. 1001
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 749-6656
Patients 18 years & older

Sharma, Rajiv, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
795 Primera Blvd., Ste. 1001
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 749-6656
Patients 18 years & older

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

11



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Sinclair, Jennifer, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
795 Primera Blvd., Ste. 1001
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 749-6656
Patients 18 years & older

Volusia County

Agnone, Louis, M.D.
Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
100
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-1242

Deshpande, Vrushak, M.D.
Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
305 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 270
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 788-1242

Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
100
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-1242

Dhand, Arun, M.D.
Arun Dhand, M.D., P.L.
1893 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
120
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 675-6778
Patients 18 years & older

Gopal, Arvind, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
2884 Wellness Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
929 N. Spring Garden Ave., Ste. 
150
DeLand, FL 32720
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

Pasricha, Sunil, M.D.
Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
100
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-1242

Patel, Ketul, M.D.
Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
100
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-1242

Ricci, Donato, M.D.
Borland Groover Clinic, P.A.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
100
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-1242

Sharma, Rajiv, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
2884 Wellness Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
929 N. Spring Garden Ave., Ste. 
150
DeLand, FL 32720
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

12



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Sinclair, Jennifer, M.D.
Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
2884 Wellness Ave., Ste. 100
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

Gastroenterology of Greater 
Orlando, P.A.
929 N. Spring Garden Ave., Ste. 
150
DeLand, FL 32720
(386) 668-2221
Patients 18 years & older

General Surgery
Volusia County

Bianchi, Joseph, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Birkedal, Christian, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
205
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3530
Patients 8 years & older

Burgoyne, Gregory, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
209
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3520
Patients 8 years & older

Fabian, Michael, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Gamenthaler, Andrew, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Grove, Christopher, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
General Surgery at Daytona Beach
305 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
201
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 231-3414
Patients 8 years & older

Gynecology
Volusia County

Schneider, Julie, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group
335 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 240
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 231-6172

Ramshaw, Bruce, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

Ramshaw, David, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

White, Mark, M.D.
North Florida Surgeons, P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 250
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-0250

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

13



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Neurology
Flagler County

Garcia-Guerra, Jose, M.D.
Jose R. Garcia-Guerra, M.D.
61 Memorial Medical Pkwy., Ste. 
2808
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-1875

Karaffa, David, M.D.
AdventHealth Medical Group 
Neurology at Palm Coast
120 Cypress Edge Dr., Ste. 206
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-4464
Patients 8 years & older

Yadlapalli, Brahmananda, M.D.
FHCP Center
315 Palm Coast Pkwy. NE, Ste. 4
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 445-7073
Patients 14 years & Older

Ophthalmology
Brevard County

Barnes, C. Durham, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
1978 Rockledge Blvd., Ste. 105
Rockledge, FL 32955
(321) 690-1800
Patients 18 years & older

Bawcombe, Drew, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
1978 Rockledge Blvd., Ste. 105
Rockledge, FL 32955
(321) 690-1800
Patients 18 yearas & older

Demming, Suzanne, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
1978 Rockledge Blvd., Ste. 105
Rockledge, FL 32955
(321) 690-1800
Patients 18 years & older

Olson, John, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
1978 Rockledge Blvd., Ste. 105
Rockledge, FL 32955
(321) 690-1800
Patients 18 years & older

Richmond, Preston, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
1978 Rockledge Blvd., Ste. 105
Rockledge, FL 32955
(321) 690-1800
Patients 18 years & older

Flagler County

Kennedy, Mark, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711
All ages accepted

Kostick, Alexandra, M.D.
Atlantic Eye Center
3 Pine Cone Dr., Ste. 104
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 446-9590

Makowski, Michael, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711

Myer, Rory, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711

Root, Timothy, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711
All ages accepted

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

14



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Volusia County

Acevedo-Ojeda, Itza, M.D.
DiGaetano Cataract Services, P.A.
505 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 255-5050
All ages accepted

Barnes, C. Durham, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
305 E. New York Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Bawcombe, Drew, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
305 E. New York Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 yearas & older

Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 yearas & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 yearas & older

Carroll, William, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Demming, Suzanne, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
305 E. New York Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

DiGaetano, Margaret, M.D.
DiGaetano Cataract Services, P.A.
505 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 255-5050

Ge, Qing, M.D.
Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
1425 Hand Ave., Ste. N
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-3344

Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
3641 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
500
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-6198

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

15



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Gilmer Jr., William, M.D.
Riverside Eye Clinic
5111 S. Ridgewood Ave., Ste. 104
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 256-1212
Triple Option members only

Jackson, Allen, M.D.
3D Vision & Eye Surgery Center, 
P.A.
1201 S. Ridgewood Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 492-7718

Kennedy, Mark, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted

Lieb, Douglas, M.D.
Advanced Retina Associates
1053 Medical Center Dr., Ste. 242
Orange City, FL 32763
(386) 456-0210
Patients 10 years & older

Advanced Retina Associates
900 Swallowtail Rd., Ste. 108
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 456-0210
Patients 10 years & older

Makowski, Michael, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244

Myer, Rory, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053

Olson, John, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
305 E. New York Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Perez, Huberto, M.D.
International Eye Associates, P.A.
1545 Hand Ave., Ste. B3
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-3939

Richmond, Preston, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
305 E. New York Ave.
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
415 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 254-1951
Patients 18 years & older

Root, Timothy, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

16



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053
All ages accepted

Rubin, Mark, M.D.
International Eye Associates, P.A.
1545 Hand Ave., Ste. B3
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-3939

Spertus, Alan, M.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053
All ages accepted

Waite, Karl, M.D.
Central Florida Retina
529 Health Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(800) 255-7188
Patients 18 years & older

Optometry
Flagler County

Kline, Thomas, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Norman, Ronald, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Schoeler, Karin, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
21 Hospital Dr., Ste. 160
Palm Coast, FL 32164
(386) 586-3711
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Volusia County

Bettis, Kyle, O.D.
Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
1425 Hand Ave., Ste. N
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-3344
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye diseases & 
injuries only.

Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
3641 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
500
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-6198
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye diseases & 
injuries only.

Blahnik, Gregory, O.D.
Blahnik Eye Care
3740 S. Ridgewood Ave.
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 492-6999
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Blahnik, Suzette, O.D.
Blahnik Eye Care
3740 S. Ridgewood Ave.
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 492-6999
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

17



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Kline, Thomas, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053
All ages accpeted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Norman, Ronald, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Royce, Ashley, O.D.
Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
1425 Hand Ave., Ste. N
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 673-3344
For treatment of eye diseases & 
injuries only.

Premier Eye Clinic, P.A.
3641 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
500
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 788-6198
For treatment of eye diseases & 
injuries only.

Schoeler, Karin, O.D.
Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
345 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 330
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-4244
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Tomoka Eye Associates, P.A.
790 Dunlawton Ave., Ste. A
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 767-0053
All ages accepted
For treatment of eye disease & 
injuries only.

Orthopaedics/Sports Medicine
Orthopaedics/Sports Medicine 
involves non-surgical treatment of 
conditions or injuries of bones, joints, 
ligaments, tendons, and muscles, 
including muscle and joint pain.  
Services can include evaluation and 
management, splinting, casting, 
therapy or injections.  These providers 
also have additional training in sports 
medicine and provide medical care to 
active people to prevent or treat sports 
related injuries.

Volusia County

Fulton, Brent, M.D.
Medical Exercise Associates
3127 W. International Speedway 
Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32124
(386) 258-9502
Non-surgical treatment only.

Fulton, Michael, M.D.
Medical Exercise Associates
3127 W. International Speedway 
Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32124
(386) 258-9502
Non-surgical treatment only.

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

18



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Orthopaedic Surgery
Volusia County

Seltzer, Norman, M.D.
Halifax Orthopaedic Clinic
614 N. Peninsula Dr.
Daytona Beach, FL 32118
(386) 257-2602

Williamson, Charles, M.D.
Charles B. Williamson, M.D.
3635 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
600
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 760-2888
All ages accepted

Pain Medicine
Volusia County

Haque, Muhammad, M.D.
M. Emdadul Haque, M.D.
412 Palmetto St.
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168
(386) 427-4752

Mayfield, William, M.D.
Interventional Pain Service
201 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 230
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 425-4029

Podiatry
Flagler County

Li, Joe, D.P.M.
Goldenfeet, Inc.
4879 Palm Coast Pkwy., NW, Unit 
2
Palm Coast, FL 32137
(386) 490-9990
Patients 2 years & older

Seminole County

Chessman, Gary, D.P.M.
Florida Foot & Ankle Group, P.A.
7560 Red Bug Lake Rd., Ste. 2024
Oviedo, FL 32765
(407) 679-7444
All ages accepted

Plastic Surgery
Volusia County

DeMercurio, Jeffrey, M.D.
Blue Ocean Dermatology, LLC
3951 S. Nova Rd., Ste. 3
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 256-1444

Papanicolaou, George, M.D.
Blue Ocean Dermatology, LLC
3951 S. Nova Rd., Ste. 3
Port Orange, FL 32127
(386) 256-1444

Volusia County

Duffus, DeAndrea, D.P.M.
Volusia County Podiatry
110 Pond Ct., Ste. 101
Debary, FL 32713
(386) 777-3266
All ages accepted

Kirby, Pamela, D.P.M.
Pamela E. Kirby, D.P.M.
4606 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., #1J
Port Orange, FL 32119
(386) 788-4111

Lecheler, Fred, D.P.M.
Fred Lecheler, D.P.M.
445 N. Causeway
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
(386) 427-4020

Murphy, Christopher, D.P.M.
Christopher Murphy, D.P.M.
107 Merrimac St.
Edgewater, FL 32132
(386) 428-5656

Ramdath Jr., Sona, D.P.M.
Ankle and Foot Sports Medicine 
Institute
929 N. Spring Garden Ave., Ste. 
927-A
DeLand, FL 32720
(386) 279-0540
All ages accepted

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

19



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Roth III, Walter, D.P.M.
Florida Foot & Ankle Group, P.A.
75 Fox Ridge Ct., Ste. H
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 668-2663

Rothman, Roy, D.P.M.
Roy A. Rothman, D.P.M.
2836 Enterprise Rd., Ste. 2
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 753-1918

Taylor, Mindy, D.P.M.
Complete Foot Care Associates
5535 S. Williamson Blvd., Ste. 727
Port Orange, FL 32128
(386) 506-8701
All ages accepted

Watson, Cindy, D.P.M.
Florida Foot & Ankle Group, P.A.
75 Fox Ridge Ct., Ste. H
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 668-2663

Zema Jr., Roger, D.P.M.
Complete Foot Care Associates
5535 S. Williamson Blvd., Ste. 727
Port Orange, FL 32128
(386) 506-8701
All ages accepted

Psychiatry/Behavioral Health
Volusia County

Billiot, Katherine, Psy.D.
Medical Psychology Center
570 Memorial Cir., Ste. 150
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-9250
Patients 3 years & older

Brennan, William, L.M.H.C.
William Brennan, L.M.H.C., C.A.P.
570 Memorial Cir., Ste. 150
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 473-3290

Brown, Lana, L.M.H.C.
Medical Psychology Center
570 Memorial Cir., Ste. 150
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 672-9250
Patients 3 years & older

Danielides, Argene, Ph.D.
Argene Danielides, Ph.D.
595 W. Granada Blvd., Ste. H
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
(386) 677-3995
Patients 4 years & older

Fraser, Kathryn, Ph.D.
Halifax Health Center for Family & 
Sports Medicine
201 N. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 200
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 425-4165

Hollandsworth, Phyllis, Ph.D.
Phyllis Hollandsworth Counseling
1635 S. Ridgewood Ave., Room 
216
South Daytona, FL 32119
(386) 290-5095

May, Kimberly, L.C.S.W.
Kimberly May, L.C.S.W.
120 E. New York Ave., Ste. G
DeLand, FL 32724
(386) 736-9113

McNeil, Timothy, L.M.H.C.
Genesis Counseling Center
336 S. Halifax Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 32176
(386) 677-5376
Patients 14 years & older

Oh, Stephen, M.D.
Stephen Oh, M.D.
341 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
(386) 258-6455

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

20



www.fhcp.com Friday, October 01, 2021

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

The online Provider Search is updated each business 
day - https://fhcp.healthtrioconnect.com/public-

app/consumer/provdir/entry.page

If you want further information about your provider, please visit FHCP.com Online Provider search or 
contact FHCP Member Services

To report any inaccuracies in the information contained in this directory to FHCP, please send an email to 
FHCPProviderRelations5@fhcp.com

OPTION 2 EPN PROVIDER LISTING
Triple Option Plan Members Only

Pomroy, Concetta, L.M.F.T.
Tina A. Pomroy, M.A.
4643 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 
306
Port Orange, FL 32129
(386) 767-7252

Shea, Brian, L.C.S.W.
FHCP Center
110 Pond Ct., Ste. 201
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 317-8635
Patients 5 years & older

Urology
Volusia County

Traficante, Dale, M.D.
Dale R. Traficante, M.D., P.A.
1890 LPGA Blvd., Ste. 220
Daytona Beach, FL 32117
(386) 274-5757

Wound Care Providers
Volusia County

Rothman, Roy, D.P.M.
Roy A. Rothman, D.P.M.
2836 Enterprise Rd., Ste. 2
DeBary, FL 32713
(386) 753-1918

This directory is subject to change; please check with Providers when making appointments to verify participation.

21



October 1, 2021www.fhcp.com

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

INDEX

A

Acevedo-Ojeda, Itza, M.D. 15
Acquaro, Dennis, D.C. 7
Afghani, Philip, D.C. 7
Agnone, Louis, M.D. 12
Ahmed, Tanam, M.D. 1
Alvarez, Angelic, M.D. 2
Amara, Robert, D.C. 7
Arab, Dinesh, M.D. 5

B

Barettella, Mark, M.D. 5
Barnes, C. Durham, M.D. 14-15
Bawcombe, Drew, M.D. 14-15
Bennett, Carl, D.C. 7
Bernett, Courtney, D.O. 9
Bettis, Kyle, O.D. 17
Bianchi, Joseph, M.D. 8, 13
Billiot, Katherine, Psy.D. 20
Birkedal, Christian, M.D. 9, 13
Bitar, Jay, M.D. 5
Blahnik, Gregory, O.D. 17
Blahnik, Suzette, O.D. 17
Bolla, John, M.D. 1
Brennan, William, L.M.H.C. 20
Brown, Lana, L.M.H.C. 20
Burgoyne, Gregory, M.D. 9, 13

C

Carrero, Herman, D.C. 7
Carroll, William, M.D. 15
Casimiro, Jessy, M.D. 2
Ceballos, Jecebu, M.D. 1
Chessman, Gary, D.P.M. 19
Cohen, Hezi, M.D. 2
Combs, Wallace, M.D. 11
Coppola, John, D.O. 10

D

Danielides, Argene, Ph.D. 20
David, William, M.D. 5
Davis, Michael, D.O. 4
De Carvalho Melo, Haroldo, 
M.D.

3

DeMercurio, Jeffrey, M.D. 19
Demming, Suzanne, M.D. 14-15
Deshpande, Vrushak, M.D. 12
Dhand, Arun, M.D. 12
DiGaetano, Margaret, M.D. 15
Douglass, III, William, M.D. 2

E

Elsakr, Ashraf, M.D. 5

F

i



October 1, 2021www.fhcp.com

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

INDEX

Fabian, Michael, M.D. 9, 13
Farach, Carlos Javier, M.D. 3
Farmer, Danny, M.D. 3
Filosa, Dennis, D.C. 7
Fissha, Mulugeta, M.D. 5
Foley, Michelle, D.O. 10
Fraser, Kathryn, Ph.D. 20
Fulton, Brent, M.D. 18
Fulton, Michael, M.D. 18

G

Gamenthaler, Andrew, M.D. 9, 13
Garcia-Guerra, Jose, M.D. 14
Ge, Qing, M.D. 15
George, Malika, M.D. 4
Gilmer Jr., William, M.D. 16
Gonsalves, Lisa, M.D. 2
Gonzales, Potenciano, M.D. 2
Gopal, Arvind, M.D. 11-12
Grove, Christopher, M.D. 9, 13
Grullon, Carlos, M.D. 5

H

Haque, Muhammad, M.D. 19
Heller, Jeffrey, D.O. 10
Henderson, David, M.D. 6
Hennighan, Elizabeth, D.C. 7
Hill, Sarah, D.C. 7

Hollandsworth, Phyllis, Ph.D. 20
Humphries, Russell, D.C. 7

I

Imhoff, Ryan, D.C. 7

J

Jackson, Allen, M.D. 16
Jacobsen, David, D.C. 7
Jamidar, Humayun, M.D. 6
Joseph, Antony, M.D. 4

K

Kahn, Terry, D.C. 7
Karaffa, David, M.D. 14
Katz, Stanley, M.D. 10
Kennedy, Mark, M.D. 14, 16
Khan, Gohar, M.D. 2
Kirby, Pamela, D.P.M. 19
Kline, Thomas, O.D. 17-18
Kostick, Alexandra, M.D. 14
Krishnamurthy, Karthik, D.O. 9
Kurian, Kizhake (K.C.), M.D. 4

L

Lavelle, Brandon, D.C. 7
Lecheler, Fred, D.P.M. 19
Leuterio, Rizalina, M.D. 2

ii



October 1, 2021www.fhcp.com

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

INDEX

Li, Joe, D.P.M. 19
Lieb, Douglas, M.D. 16
Link, Kathleen, D.C. 7
Long, John, M.D. 10
Lopez, Maria, M.D. 6
Lopez, Wilberto, M.D. 5

M

Makowski, Michael, M.D. 14, 16
Mallory, David, D.C. 7
Mari, Frank, M.D. 2
May, Kimberly, L.C.S.W. 20
Mayfield, William, M.D. 19
McDonnell, James, M.D. 2
McKinley, Joseph, M.D. 11
McNeil, Timothy, L.M.H.C. 20
Meckle, Carly, D.C. 8
Menneto, Danielle, D.C. 8
Moore, Angela, D.C. 8
Murchland, Michael, M.D. 10
Murphy, Christopher, D.P.M. 19
Myer, Rory, M.D. 14, 16

N

Nguyen, Son, D.C. 6
Nguyen, Thuy, D.C. 6
Norman, Ronald, O.D. 17-18

O

Offenberg, Howard, M.D. 4
Oh, Stephen, M.D. 20
Olson, John, M.D. 14, 16

P

Papanicolaou, George, M.D. 19
Parissi, Lisa, D.C. 8
Parks, Jeffrey, M.D. 10
Pasricha, Sunil, M.D. 12
Patel, Bhadresh, M.D. 2
Patel, Ketul, M.D. 12
Perez, Huberto, M.D. 16
Pitts, Gary, M.D. 3
Pomroy, Concetta, L.M.F.T. 21

Q

Quadrat, Otakar, M.D. 6

R

Ramdath Jr., Sona, D.P.M. 19
Ramshaw, Bruce, M.D. 9, 13
Ramshaw, David, M.D. 9, 13
Reneker, Larry, D.O. 1
Ricci, Donato, M.D. 12
Richmond, Preston, M.D. 14, 16
Robbins, Rena, M.D. 3

iii



October 1, 2021www.fhcp.com

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

INDEX

Root, Timothy, M.D. 14, 16
Roth III, Walter, D.P.M. 20
Rothman, Roy, D.P.M. 20-21
Royce, Ashley, O.D. 18
Rubin, Mark, M.D. 17
Rybinski, James, D.C. 8

S

Sachdev, Reena, M.D. 11
Sainato, Adam, D.C. 8
Saleh, Nermeen, M.D. 3
Schneider, Julie, M.D. 13
Schoeler, Karin, O.D. 17-18
Seltzer, Norman, M.D. 19
Sevigny, Gina, M.D. 11
Shamsin, Ahmad, M.D. 6
Sharma, Mohan, M.D. 4
Sharma, Rajiv, M.D. 11-12
Shea, Brian, L.C.S.W. 21
Shukla, Kishorkumar, M.D. 4
Sickinger, Barton, D.O. 6
Sinclair, Jennifer, M.D. 12-13
Spertus, Alan, M.D. 17
St. James III, Luther, M.D. 3
Straw, Stacy, D.C. 8
Suah, Michael, M.D. 11

T

Tanner-St. James, Carol, M.D. 3
Taylor, Mindy, D.P.M. 20
Tepper, Bradley, D.C. 8
Terwilleger, John, M.D. 4
Traficante, Dale, M.D. 21
Turchin, Sergey, M.D. 3

U

Utter, Ronald, D.C. 8

V

Valin, Nathaniel, M.D. 6
Vallario, Lawrence, M.D. 5-6
Van Diepen, Patricia, D.O. 4
Vicencio III, Antonio, M.D. 1

W

Waite, Karl, M.D. 17
Ward, Jeffrey, D.O. 1
Watson, Cindy, D.P.M. 20
Webster, Mark, D.O. 3
Weingarten, Mindy, D.C. 8
White, Mark, M.D. 9, 13
Wilkinson, III, Arthur, M.D. 6
Williamson, Charles, M.D. 19
Wojcik, Christopher, D.C. 8
Wong, Yu Ho, M.D. 4

iv



October 1, 2021www.fhcp.com

Member Services: (386) 615-4022 or (877) 615-4022
TRS Relay 711

INDEX

Y

Yadlapalli, Brahmananda, M.D. 14

Z

Zema Jr., Roger, D.P.M. 20

v


